

6 LAC 228/23
KAMLESH RANI Vs. UNION OF INDIA

19.08.2025

Both the regular Stenographers are on leave today.

Present : Counsels for the parties.

Last opportunity is granted to R1 to file the WS as per law.

To come up for a/d and framing of issues on 15.12.2025.

(Sidharth Mathur)
DJ-01, North District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi.
19.08.2025